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

COMMERCIAL
108 Brunswick Ave. E

CANAL LOTS

900 190 UMBERRONTRACTS84,500. O3k Yaupon Harbor

s$83
135,000.
1162 Ocean Blivd. W.....$164,500. - Shrim%UNE HOMES

DR .
201 off:,oaﬂw_ EOW WS 500. 254 Brunswick Ave. W....$89,000.
223 Ocean Bivd. E '500. 296-(UNBERCONTRACTS94,500.

River Hills........................

Sea Aire Estates ...............$6,000.
. Styron's Lndng..$29,900-$35,000.
’ * Wood Duck...........$6,900-$7,900.

302 Sandpiper Dr - ;
313 Sandpiper Dr ‘ Sea Trace $12,000-$22,000.

' | LOCKWOOD FOLLY
582 Ocean Bivd. W........$56.500. 105 Seaside Dr ,000. GOLF COURSE HOME

950 Ocean Bivd. W......... . 120 Frigate $109.500. 307 Ciubhouse Dr $185,000.
2 952 Ocean Bivd. W......... . 115 CRYRER PANTRALT 35,000. LOCKWOOD FOLLY
968 Ocean Bivd. W......... A DUNE LOTS GOLF COURSE LOTS
974 Ocean Bivd. W . 122 Ferry Rd ,900. Lot 5, Lake Pointe Dr ......$42,500.
976 Ocean Bivd. W ,000. 127 Shrimp St. ................$36,900. Lot 106, Golf View Ct $70,000.
978 Ocean Bivd. W . 116Crab St....................$34,900. Lot 48, Marsh View Dr ....$49,000.
,000. 118 Crab St $33,900. Lot20,Phase1...............$62,500.
$55,000. 120 Crab St $32,900. Lot 38, Spring Branch .....$30,000.
HOLDEN BEACH WEST 118 Blockade Runner .....$34,900. Lot 55, Spring Branch .....$35,000.
1279 Ocean Bivd. W.... $269,000. 214 Lois Ave.................$34,400. Lot 202, Phase 2
110 Strawflower $153,000. 210 Brunswick Ave W.....$38,000. Lot 204, Lockwood Ln
HOLDEN BEACH WEST LOTS 111 Sea Gull Dr ..............$30,000. Lot 253, Phase 2
120DEBER CONTRACTS224,900. 116 Frigate Dr $36,500. COMMERCIAL LOTS
1269 Ocean Bivd. W.... $295,000. 119 Clippership Dr $41,500. Holden Beach Cswy
1295 Ocean Bivd W .900. 124 Clippership Dr ..........$42,500. Holden Beach
$263,500. 122 Sunshirf8AD............$36,500.

137 OCEAN BLVD. WEST+ HOLDEN BEACH
D WEST, GRI » ANNE ARNOLD, CRS ¢ PAULINE WILLIAMSON,CRS, SL/RA  CONNIE BOYTE

- —— pump, appliances, four ceiling fans, viny!
YAUPON BEACH- Shell and novelty siding, looks new, only $65,900. Owner
shop including two apartments for sale. financing will make this home easy to
Prime location, near ocean. Owner buy. Call Peggy Walker, listing agent,

financing. Inventory included. $170.000 Seaside Realty, 919-278-5805 or 278-
Cape Fear Realty, 919-278-5469 .

32 LAURINBURG ST,
OCEAN ISLE BEACH

ot

ol e = e _.
W B
-

4-BR, 2-bath home with all

ot o et ume wated QPEN HOUSE

Large front deck and rear

deck overlooking canal. Saturday’
Floating dock. Close to Oct. 9
everything. Beautifully land-

scaped lot. Boat lift available. and

Great tal or ! d
iving. $134,500, " Sunday, Oct. 10
(919)579-2973 or

(704)537-2042 (office) 545-4148 (Home)

60 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
Beautiful 3 BR, 2% baths, 2100
sq. ft. brick home. Newly carpeted
and painted. Gorgeous formal
living and dining room. Nice deck

enclosed garage and circular drive. Five year golf membership
and owner financing available. $333.000.

REDUCED $129,500

29 DEEP BRANCH ROAD-3-BR, 2%-bath brick home. Brick-
trimmed FP in the living room. Master suite, 2-car garage all
appliances including W/D, dishwasher, microwave and more.
Situated on a nicely landscaped lot with sprinkler system and in
a quiet area in Brierwood. 2-year golf membership. Tennis
privileges available. $428:800. REDUCED TO $127.500.

BRIERWOOD CONDOS

VILLA 103-2 BR, 1% baths, 1047 sq. ft. on 1st green.....$71,500.
VILLA 104-2 BR, 1% baths, 1047 sq. ft. on 1st green.....$76,500.
VILLA 201-2 BR, 2 baths, 1347 sq. ft. with garage......... $88,500.
VILLA 207-2 BR, 2 baths, 1347 sq. ft., ground level.......$85,500.

BRIERWOOD LOTS

SEC. 1, LOT 10-Fairway viewon 18............... ...$34,500.
SEC. 2, LOT 10-.78 acres on 12th fairway .....................$40,000.
SEC. D, LOT 1-Off fairway at pool sissses R 928,000,
SEC. D, LOT 9-Off fairway .........ccoemvrmeroooo $22,000.
SEC. D, LOT 13-Off fairway............ccccoeevecreenncnn......$26,000.
SEC. E, LOT 19-0ff fairway ..., $28,000.
SEC. E, LOT 24-Nice, off fairway...‘.........................‘......$29,000.
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